
ΘΕΣΗ Αρ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Κατηγορία Χρόνος

1 300 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ A2 2,52,53
2 414 ΜΑΤΣΟΥΚΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ A40+ 3,04,10
3 306 ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ A2 3,05,16
4 403 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΙΕΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ A40+ 3,12,02
5 402 ΞΕΝΑΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A40+ 3,12,05
6 304 ΛΑΓΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ A2 3,16,02
7 307 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ A2 3,16,40
8 301 ΝΤΑΡΔΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ Α2 3,16,49
9 410 ΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ A40+ 3,33,34

10 305 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 3,38,14
11 302 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ A2 3,43,53
12 404 ΔΟΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ A40+ 3,47,26
13 303 ΠΛΟΚΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ A2 3,54,13
14 202 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ Α1 3,55,36
15 413 ΔΑΦΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Α40+ 3,56,05
16 405 ΡΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α40+ 4,01,37
17 400 GACUTAN WILBERT VICENTE Α40+ 4,04,07
18 415 ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α40+ 4,09,44
19 416 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ Α40+ 4,32,29
20 201 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ Α1 4,38,49
21 412 ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ Α40+ 4,43,22
22 406 ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Α40+ 4,46,50
23 411 ΛΙΒΙΤΣΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ Α40+ 4,57,48
24 408 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α40+ 4,57,48
25 407 ΠΑΤΕΛΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ Α40+ 5,59,10
26 417 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Α40+ ΕΓΚ
27 401 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Α40+ ΕΓΚ
28 409 ΣΕΡΗΦ ΟΚΤΑΗ Α40+ ΕΓΚ
29 200 ΔΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Α1 ΕΓΚ

1 202 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ Α1 3,55,36
2 201 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ Α1 4,38,49
3 200 ΔΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Α1 ΕΓΚ

1 300 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ A2 2,52,53
2 306 ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ A2 3,05,16
3 304 ΛΑΓΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ A2 3,16,02
4 307 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α2 3,16,40
5 301 ΝΤΑΡΔΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ A2 3,16,49
6 305 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 3,38,14
7 302 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ A2 3,43,53
8 303 ΠΛΟΚΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ Α2 3,54,13

OPEN   Α2
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ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

OPEN   Α1
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ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

1 414 ΜΑΤΣΟΥΚΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ A40+ 3,04,10
2 403 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΙΕΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ A40+ 3,12,02
3 402 ΞΕΝΑΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A40+ 3,12,05
4 410 ΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ A40+ 3,33,34
5 404 ΔΟΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ A40+ 3,47,26
6 413 ΔΑΦΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A40+ 3,56,05
7 405 ΡΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α40+ 4,01,37
8 400 GACUTAN WILBERT VICENTE Α40+ 4,04,07
9 415 ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α40+ 4,09,44

10 416 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ Α40+ 4,32,29
11 412 ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΝΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ Α40+ 4,43,22
12 406 ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ Α40+ 4,46,50
13 411 ΛΙΒΙΤΣΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ Α40+ 4,57,48
14 408 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α40+ 4,57,48
15 407 ΠΑΤΕΛΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ Α40+ 5,59,10
16 417 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Α40+ ΕΓΚ
17 401 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Α40+ ΕΓΚ
18 409 ΣΕΡΗΦ ΟΚΤΑΗ Α40+ ΕΓΚ
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